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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 15S03LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 154002

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Justin A Schaar

860 Algonquin Ave

Saint Paul MN 55119-3702
*860 ALGONQUIN AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS NWLY 1/2
OF LOTS 3 AND LOT 4BLK 17

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 216132

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,000.00
1.00
1.00

$3,000.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,080.00

26-29-22-31-0121

Ann Marie Hite

1301 Blair Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2008
*1301 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 25
BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 109774

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,500.00
1.00
1.00

$1,500.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,580.00

34-29-23-12-0174

Charlotte M Wilson

1037 Central Ave W

St Paul MN 55104-4726

*1037 CENTRAL AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

UNIVERSITY SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1,
2,3 & 8 HYDE PARK, RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. W 8 5/10 FT OF LOT 18 AND
ALLOF LOT 17 BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 202524

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,700.00
1.00
1.00

$3,700.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,780.00

35-29-23-32-0104

Benjamin Brown

Laura Brown

1021 Chatsworth St N
Saint Paul MN 55103-1214

*1021 CHATSWORTH ST N

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

ORCHARD PLACE LOT 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 163457

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,075.00
1.00
1.00

$1,075.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,155.00

26-29-23-23-0122
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Elizabeth A Auten

1131 Churchill St

St Paul MN 55103-1007
*1131 CHURCHILL ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

WARRENDALE LOT 2BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 84630

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,900.00
1.00
1.00

$1,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,980.00

26-29-23-22-0071

Robert Spaulding

Rebecca Klay

1153 Churchill St

Saint Paul MN 55103-1009
*1153 CHURCHILL ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

WARRENDALE LOT 10 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 90804

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,900.00
1.00
1.00

$1,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,980.00

26-29-23-22-0055

Bruce E Youngquist

Bonnie L Youngquist

1170 Churchill St

St Paul MN 55103-1010
*1170 CHURCHILL ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

WARRENDALE PART OF LOT 4 S OF A

L RUN FROM NW COR TO PTON E L
13 FT FROM NE COR OF SD LOT 4
BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 143976

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,900.00
1.00
1.00

$1,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,980.00

26-29-23-22-0032

Madith L Salisbury

1175 Churchill St

St Paul MN 55103-1009
*1175 CHURCHILL ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

WARRENDALE LOT 6 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 72919

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,900.00
1.00
1.00

$1,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,980.00

26-29-23-22-0051
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Grand 343 Llc

3436 Aldrich Ave S
Minneapolis MN 55408-4142
#343 GRAND AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

WHITACRE BRISBINE AND MULLENS
SUBDIVISION ETC. VAC ALLEY
ACCRUING & PART OF LOTS 17,18 &
19 DESC AS COM AT NE COR OF SD
LOT I8 THSON ELLOT 18 FOR 47 FT
TO PT OF BEG; TH W PAR W NL OF SD

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 380366

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,880.00
1.00
1.00

$2,880.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,960.00

01-28-23-42-0153

Theresa Bofferding

394 Hamline Ave S

St Paul MN 55105-2941
*394 HAMLINE AVE S
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

CHESTER PARK LOT 13 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 129829

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,900.00
1.00
1.00

$3,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,980.00

10-28-23-13-0066

Bernard L Mcnally

Linda Passon Mcnally

1878 Jefferson Ave

St Paul MN 55105-1662

*1878 JEFFERSON AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

UNDERWOOD'S ACRE LOTS,
RAMSEY COUNTY, MINNESOTA W 45
1/10 FT OF E 85 1/10 FT OF PART N OF
ALLEY OF LOT 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 190001

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,500.00
1.00
1.00

$1,500.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,580.00

09-28-23-24-0013

Drangonfly Unlimited Llc

2160 County Rd 6

Long Lake MN 55356-9565
*415 JESSAMINE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

VAN SLYKE & LEWIS
REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 11 BLK
3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 9569

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,550.00
1.00
1.00

$3,550.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,630.00

29-29-22-22-0102
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Charles P Gillen oneel

Cari L Gillen oneel

658 Laurel Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-7104
*658 LAUREL AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

HOLCOMBE'S ADDITION TO SAINT
PAULLOT 10BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 117250

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,300.00
1.00
1.00

$3,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,380.00

02-28-23-14-0008

Kahn Clark

1686 Margaret St

Saint Paul MN 55106-4904
*1686 MARGARET ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

G. V.BACON'S ADDITION LOT 9 BLK
7

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 202902

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,875.00
1.00
1.00

$3,875.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,955.00

34-29-22-11-0156

Felix O Villeda Alvarez

739 Margaret St

Saint Paul MN 55106-4427
*739 MARGARET ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

SCHURMEIER AND EVANS ADDITION
TO ST. PAULE 1/2 OF LOT 24 AND EX
ELY 16 INCHES LOT 25BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 173215

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,300.00
1.00
1.00

$3,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,380.00

32-29-22-11-0018

Daniel Church

Astrid Liden Church

1115 Oxford St N

Saint Paul MN 55103-1035
*1115 OXFORD ST N
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

WARRENDALE LOT 5BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 149408

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,990.00
1.00
1.00

$1,990.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,070.00

26-29-23-22-0095
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Raymond Becker

1300 Payne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-3543
*1300 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

STONE & MORTON'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 19 THRU
LOT 21 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 98357

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,990.00
1.00
1.00

$1,990.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,070.00

20-29-22-43-0120

John S Hierlinger

Jennifer M Hierlinger

1904 Selby Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-5944
#1904 SELBY AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

MERRIAM PARK SECOND ADD LOT
1BLK 16

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 57071

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,600.00
1.00
1.00

$2,600.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,680.00

04-28-23-21-0084

Kelly D Flaherty

1707 Sheridan Ave

Saint Paul MN 55116-2729
*1707 SHERIDAN AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

HOMECROFT, AN ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 23 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 194047

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,000.00
1.00
1.00

$1,000.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,080.00

21-28-23-12-0082

Bruce C Hannum

Lisa K Hannum

1062 Van Slyke Ave

St Paul MN 55103-1040
*1062 VAN SLYKE AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

WARRENDALE PART OF LOT 4 N OF A
L RUN FROM NW COR OF SD LOT TO
APTON E L THEREOF 13 FT S FROM
NE COR THEREOF AND ALL OF LOTS
12 AND LOT 3BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 60228

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,600.00
1.00
1.00

$1,600.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,680.00

26-29-23-22-0031
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Dustin Metcalfe

Shannon M Berns

167 Winifred St W

Saint Paul MN 55107-2143
*167 WINIFRED ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

ROBERTSONS ADDITION TO WEST ST.
PAUL W 15/10 FT OF LOT 17 AND E

1/2 OF LOT 18 BLK 156

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 678230

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Connection 1.00
Admin Fee 40.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,100.00
1.00
1.00

$4.100.00 07-28-22-12-0061
$40.00

$40.00
$4,180.00

Total Connection: $52,460.00
Total Admin Fee: $840.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $840.00
Project Total: $54,140.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $54,140.00

21 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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