10:16:23 9/15/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll b		1503LDSRP As	ssmt: 154002	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Justin A Schaar	BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS NWLY 1/2	Connection		3,000.00	\$3,000.00	26-29-22-31-0121
860 Algonquin Ave	OF LOTS 3 AND LOT 4 BLK 17	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55119-3702		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*860 ALGONQUIN AVE				=	\$3,080.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 216132					
	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 25	Connection		1,500.00	\$1,500.00	34-29-23-12-0174
1301 Blair Ave	BLK 7	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	0.129 20 12 017.1
St Paul MN 55104-2008		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1301 BLAIR AVE				=	\$1,580.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			,	
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 109774					
Charlotte M Wilson	UNIVERSITY SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1,	Connection		3,700.00	\$3,700.00	35-29-23-32-0104
1037 Central Ave W	2, 3 & 8 HYDE PARK, RAMSEY CO.,	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55104-4726	MINN. W 8 5/10 FT OF LOT 18 AND ALL OF LOT 17 BLK 5	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1037 CENTRAL AVE W				=	\$3,780.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 202524					
— — — — — — — — Benjamin Brown	ORCHARD PLACE LOT 5	Connection		1,075.00	\$1,075.00	
Laura Brown		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	20 27 20 20 0122
1021 Chatsworth St N		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55103-1214				=	\$1,155.00	
*1021 CHATSWORTH ST N		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			* , ,	

*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 163457

10:16:23 9/15/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll		ect: 1503LDSRP esolution #:	Assmt: 154002	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Elizabeth A Auten	WARRENDALE LOT 2 BLK 9	Connection		1,900.00	\$1,900.00	26-29-23-22-0071
1131 Churchill St		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55103-1007		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1131 CHURCHILL ST				=	\$1,980.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*			
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 84630					
Robert Spaulding	WARRENDALE LOT 10 BLK 3	Connection		1,900.00	\$1,900.00	26-29-23-22-0055
Rebecca Klay		Admin Fee	40.00		\$40.00	20-27-23-22-0033
1153 Churchill St		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55103-1009				=	\$1,980.00	
*1153 CHURCHILL ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*		4-3,	
*Ward: 5						
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 90804					
Bruce E Youngquist	WARRENDALE PART OF LOT 4 S OF A	Connection		1,900.00	\$1,900.00	26-29-23-22-0032
Bonnie L Youngquist	L RUN FROM NW COR TO PT ON E L	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
1170 Churchill St	13 FT FROM NE COR OF SD LOT 4 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55103-1010				=	\$1,980.00	
*1170 CHURCHILL ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*			
*Ward: 5						
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 143976					
Madith L Salisbury	WARRENDALE LOT 6 BLK 3	Connection — — —		1,900.00	\$1,900.00	26-29-23-22-0051
1175 Churchill St		Admin Fee	40.00		\$40.00	20 27 20 22 0001
St Paul MN 55103-1009		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1175 CHURCHILL ST				=	\$1,980.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*		4-,,,	

** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 72919

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

10:16:23 9/15/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll I		ject: 1503LDSRP Resolution #:	Assmt: 154002	Manager: TJT	Page 3
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	WHITACRE BRISBINE AND MULLENS	Connection		2,880.00	\$2,880.00	01-28-23-42-0153
3436 Aldrich Ave S	SUBDIVISION ETC. VAC ALLEY	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Minneapolis MN 55408-4142	ACCRUING & PART OF LOTS 17,18 & 19 DESC AS COM AT NE COR OF SD	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*343 GRAND AVE	LOT 18 TH S ON E L LOT 18 FOR 47 FT			=	\$2,960.00	
*Ward: 2	TO PT OF BEG; TH W PAR W NL OF SD	*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 380366					
	CHESTER PARK LOT 13 BLK 2	Connection	_{1.00}	3,900.00	\$3,900.00	10-28-23-13-0066
394 Hamline Ave S		Admin Fee	40.00		\$40.00	10-20-23-13-0000
St Paul MN 55105-2941		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*394 HAMLINE AVE S				=	\$3,980.00	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		44,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
Ç	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 129829					
Bernard L Mcnally	UNDERWOOD'S ACRE LOTS,	Connection		1,500.00	\$1,500.00	09-28-23-24-0013
Linda Passon Mcnally	RAMSEY COUNTY, MINNESOTA W 45	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	07 20 20 21 0000
1878 Jefferson Ave	1/10 FT OF E 85 1/10 FT OF PART N OF ALLEY OF LOT 5	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55105-1662				=	\$1,580.00	
*1878 JEFFERSON AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
*Ward: 3						
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 190001					
	VAN SLYKE & LEWIS	Connection	_{1.00}	3,550.00	\$3,550.00	29-29-22-2102
2160 County Rd 6	REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS	Admin Fee	40.00		\$40.00	-/ -/ VIVE
Long Lake MN 55356-9565	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 11 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*415 JESSAMINE AVE E	-			=	\$3,630.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		•	

Acct# 9569

** PLEASE NOTE **

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

10:16:23 9/15/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll		1503LDSRP As	ssmt: 154002	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Charles P Gillen oneel	HOLCOMBE'S ADDITION TO SAINT	Connection		3,300.00	\$3,300.00	02-28-23-14-0008
Cari L Gillen oneel	PAUL LOT 10 BLK 9	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
658 Laurel Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-7104				=	\$3,380.00	
*658 LAUREL AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 117250					
Kahn Clark	G. V. BACON'S ADDITION LOT 9 BLK	Connection		3,875.00	\$3,875.00	34-29-22-11-0156
1686 Margaret St	7	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-4904		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1686 MARGARET ST				=	\$3,955.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 202902					
Felix O Villeda Alvarez	SCHURMEIER AND EVANS ADDITION	Connection		3,300.00	\$3,300.00	32-29-22-11-0018
739 Margaret St	TO ST. PAUL E 1/2 OF LOT 24 AND EX ELY 16 INCHES LOT 25 BLK 2	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-4427	ELI 10 INCHES EOT 25 BEK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*739 MARGARET ST				=	\$3,380.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 173215					
Daniel Church	WARRENDALE LOT 5 BLK 8	Connection	1.00	1,990.00	\$1,990.00	26-29-23-22-0095
Astrid Liden Church		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
1115 Oxford St N		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55103-1035				=	\$2,070.00	
*1115 OXFORD ST N		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			,	
*Ward: 5						

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

** PLEASE NOTE **

Acct# 149408

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by_Address

10:16:23 9/15/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	-	oject: 1503LDSRP Resolution #:	Assmt: 154002	Manager: TJT	Page 5
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Raymond Becker	STONE & MORTON'S ADDITION TO	Connection		1,990.00	\$1,990.00	20-29-22-43-0120
1300 Payne Ave	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 19 THRU LOT 21 BLK 1	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55130-3543	EOI 21 BER 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1300 PAYNE AVE				_	\$2,070.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 98357					
John S Hierlinger	MERRIAM PARK SECOND ADD LOT	Connection		2,600.00	\$2,600.00	04-28-23-21-0084
Jennifer M Hierlinger	1 BLK 16	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	0. 20 20 21 000.
1904 Selby Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-5944				=	\$2,680.00	
*1904 SELBY AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Ward: 4						
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 57071					
Kelly D Flaherty	HOMECROFT, AN ADDITION TO THE	Connection		1,000.00	\$1,000.00	21-28-23-12-0082
1707 Sheridan Ave	CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 23 BLK 1	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55116-2729		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1707 SHERIDAN AVE				_	\$1,080.00	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 3/27/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 194047					
	WARRENDALE PART OF LOT 4 N OF A	Connection		1,600.00		26-29-23-22-0031
Lisa K Hannum	L RUN FROM NW COR OF SD LOT TO	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	20 27 20 22-0001
1062 Van Slyke Ave	A PT ON E L THEREOF 13 FT S FROM NE COR THEREOF AND ALL OF LOTS	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55103-1040	1 2 AND LOT 3 BLK 4			=	\$1,680.00	
*1062 VAN SLYKE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		•	
*Ward: 5						

Acct# 60228

** PLEASE NOTE **

*Pending as of: 3/27/2015

			smt: 154002	Manager: TJT	Pa
Property Description	Ratification Date: Resolution Resolution Description	ition #: <u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
ROBERTSONS ADDITION TO WEST ST.	Connection		4,100.00	\$4,100.00	07-28-22-12-0061
PAUL W 1 5/10 FT OF LOT 17 AND E	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	0. 20 22 12 0001
1/2 OF LOT 18 BLK 156	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
			=	\$4.180.00	
	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			, ,	
** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 678230					
\$840.00					
\$840.00					
\$54,140.00					
\$0.00					
\$54,140.00					
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 678230 \$52,460.00 \$840.00 \$840.00 \$54,140.00 \$0.00	## PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 678230 ROBERTSONS ADDITION TO WEST ST. Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 678230 \$52,460.00 \$840.00 \$840.00 \$8440.00 \$854,140.00 \$0.00	ROBERTSONS ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL W 1 5/10 FT OF LOT 17 AND E 1/2 OF LOT 18 BLK 156 Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 678230 \$52,460.00 \$840.00 \$840.00 \$\$4,140.00 \$\$0.00	ROBERTSONS ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL W 1 5/10 FT OF LOT 17 AND E 1/2 OF LOT 18 BLK 156 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 678230 \$52,460.00 \$840.00 \$840.00 \$\$6.00	ROBERTSONS ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL W 1 5/10 FT OF LOT 17 AND E 1/2 OF LOT 18 BLK 156 Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00 1.00 \$4,100.00 \$40.00 1/2 OF LOT 18 BLK 156 Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00 1.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 1/2 OF LOT 18 BLK 156 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 678230 \$52,460.00 \$840.00 \$840.00 \$840.00 \$54,140.00 \$55

0 Exempt Parcel(s)